
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7370
ANSWERED ON:22.05.2012
CULTURAL MANAGEMENT
Reddy Shri K. Jayasurya Prakash

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any foreign countries have expressed their interests in contributing towards cultural management of the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof during the XI Five Year Plan, country - wise;

(c) whether the Government has taken a decision in this regard; and

(d) if so, the details thereof alongwith the follow-up action taken thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF HOUSING & URBAN POVERTY ALLEVIATION AND MINISTER OF CULTURE (KUMARI SELJA)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) to (d) Do not arise.
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